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000044042 Roof Replacement 16,373 03/30/2022

21550 SFR 468 02/25/2004

HX Base Yr

1114 NW WHITE SPRINGS AVE, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,027 126.3328 141.49 286,800 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1561

BAS 1,561 100 1,561 176,693

FEP 200 80 160 18,110

FGR 484 55 266 30,109

FOP 135 30 40 4,528

2,380 2,027 229,440

BAS= W29 S24 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S12 FOP=  S6 E20 N9 W5
S3 W15$ E15 N3 E5 S11 E12 N36 FEP= N8 W25 S8 E25$ W25 N8$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 750.00 750.00 100 2023 2022 100 750

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

3,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,595


